To: UTC L2/09-016
From: Deborah Anderson, Script Encoding Initiative, UC Berkeley

Date: 22 January 2009

RE: List of Characters in Modern Scripts Not Yet Encoded

Below are the names of scripts that are either not yet encoded or encoded scripts that contain sets of
unencoded charcters. The second column gives an estimate of the number of unencoded characters and
the third column a contact name.

Note: This list is intended only as a rough guide. The hyphen indicates that no information is available at
this time. The term “modern” is used loosely, as it is difficult to get exact information on several of the
scripts. Additional feedback is encouraged and should be sent to dwanders@berkeley.edu.

Name Est. No. of Chars. Contact Name
Afaka 57 Riley
Arabic Extensions for Africa 10 Priest
Arabic Extensions for Kazakh - Priest
Bassa Vah 38 Riley
Bengali Extensions - Priest
Bengali Extensions for Tirhuta (Maithili) - Pandey
Beria (=Beria Giray Erfe or Beria Branding Script) 48 Priest
Bété 440 Riley
Chakma 63 Everson
Ersu Shaba -

Ethiopic Extensions 15 or 34 Priest
Fula-1 (Oumar Dembélé) 50-70 Riley
Fula-2 (Adama Ba) 40 Riley
Gujarati 2 Priest
Hausa-1 (Salifou) 48 Riley
Hausa-2 (Raina Kama) 29 Riley
Hausa-3 (Tafi) 100 Riley
Jing (Zinan) 5000+?

Kannada 1 Priest
Khojki 70 Pandey
Kpelle 180-200 Riley
Leke 48 Hosken/Everson
Loma 300 Riley
Malayalam 1 Priest
Masaba 130 Riley
Mende 200 Riley
Miao (Pollard) 140-244 China/Fickle
Mru/Mro/Krama 41 Hosken
Myanmar Extensions 32 Hosken
Pahawh Hmong 128 Everson
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Ranjana

Sharada

Sorang Sompeng
SE China Bopomofo Extensions
Tai Don

Tai Daeng

Tamil

Tulu

Varang Kshiti
Wolof-Girey
Zhuang Square
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79
80+
34
6?
13
13
1
69
50+
60
10,0007

Everson
Pandey
Everson
China/Fickle
Brase/Priest
Brase/Priest
Priest
Everson
Harrison/Everson
Riley

China
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