To: UTC L2/09-016

From: Deborah Anderson, Script Encoding Initiative, UC Berkeley

Date: 22 January 2009

RE: List of Characters in Modern Scripts Not Yet Encoded

Below are the names of scripts that are either not yet encoded or encoded scripts that contain sets of unencoded characters. The second column gives an estimate of the number of unencoded characters and the third column a contact name.

Note: This list is intended only as a rough guide. The hyphen indicates that no information is available at this time. The term "modern" is used loosely, as it is difficult to get exact information on several of the scripts. Additional feedback is encouraged and should be sent to dwanders@berkeley.edu.

Name	Est. No. of Chars.	<b>Contact Name</b>
Afaka	57	Riley
Arabic Extensions for Africa	10	Priest
Arabic Extensions for Kazakh	-	Priest
Bassa Vah	38	Riley
Bengali Extensions	-	Priest
Bengali Extensions for Tirhuta (Maithili)	-	Pandey
Beria (=Beria Giray Erfe or Beria Branding S	cript) 48	Priest
Bété	440	Riley
Chakma	63	Everson
Ersu Shaba	-	
Ethiopic Extensions	15 or 34	Priest
Fula-1 (Oumar Dembélé)	50-70	Riley
Fula-2 (Adama Ba)	40	Riley
Gujarati	2	Priest
Hausa-1 (Salifou)	48	Riley
Hausa-2 (Raina Kama)	29	Riley
Hausa-3 (Tafi)	100	Riley
Jing (Zinan)	5000+?	
Kannada	1	Priest
Khojki	70	Pandey
Kpelle	180-200	Riley
Leke	48	Hosken/Everson
Loma	300	Riley
Malayalam	1	Priest
Masaba	130	Riley
Mende	200	Riley
Miao (Pollard)	140-244	China/Fickle
Mru/Mro/Krama	41	Hosken
Myanmar Extensions	32	Hosken
Pahawh Hmong	128	Everson

Ranjana	79	Everson
Sharada	80+	Pandey
Sorang Sompeng	34	Everson
SE China Bopomofo Extensions	6?	China/Fickle
Tai Don	13	Brase/Priest
Tai Daeng	13	Brase/Priest
Tamil	1	Priest
Tulu	69	Everson
Varang Kshiti	50+	Harrison/Everson
Wolof-Girey	60	Riley
Zhuang Square	10,000?	China